authority, shall be uploaded on server by Master Plan Cell
as per the requirement of JDA.
10. No extra payment shall be made for ground
verification or checking of survey work at site by the
Engineer-incharge.
11. Payment shall be made after physical verification of
work.

10000.000 Hectare 3050.00 30500000.00
INR Three Crore Five Lakh  & 

Paise  Zero  Only

Total in Figures 30500000.00 INR Three Crore Five Lakh  & 
Paise  Zero  Only

Quoted Rate in Figures Select 0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words INR Zero Only